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PROPOSED PLANS + SITE LAYOUT

10 Lawn Avenue, West Drayton, UB7 7AQ

Mr & Mrs Ghedia
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Amended for planning.17/01/2023A
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Approved ground floor extensions under Lawful 
Development refer to application reference: 
77359/APP/2022/1919

Hatched areas denote approved ground floor 
extension reference: 77359/APP/2022/1919

Hatched areas denote approved 
ground floor extension reference: 
77359/APP/2022/1919

New powder coated aluminium 
bifold doors

General Notes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

New work shown shaded or hatched
Demolition generally shown dotted
W: Wardrobe
RL: Rooflight below
RLA: Rooflight above
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Adjoining property 
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Hatched areas denote approved ground floor 
extension reference: 77359/APP/2022/1919

Hatched areas denote approved 
ground floor extension reference: 
77359/APP/2022/1919

Hatched area denotes approved 
consent reference: 
77359/APP/2022/3437

French window with balconette

Hatched areas denote approved ground floor 
extension reference: 77359/APP/2022/1919
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New double storey 
front extension
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